rate when AWRRT technology comes on line in 2025
(10% increase Yr 8).

Collection Costs

• Collection costs will increase by CPI with the expectations
that there will be a step change in year 5 with the
establishment of a new contract within the next 10 years
of 10%

Future waste costs - Landfill

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027

Disposal $52.32 $53.63 $54.97 $60.98 $62.50 $64.06 $65.67 $70.82 $72.59 $74.40

Collection $52.00 $53.30 $54.63 $56.00 $57.40 $64.57 $66.19 $67.84 $69.54 $71.28

$52.00 $53.30 $54.63 $56.00 $57.40 $64.57 $66.19 $67.84 $69.54 $71.28

$52.32 $53.63 $54.97
$60.98 $62.50

$64.06 $65.67
$70.82 $72.59 $74.40

$0.00

$20.00

$40.00

$60.00

$80.00

$100.00

$120.00

$140.00

$160.00

LANDFILL COLLECTION AND DISPOSAL COSTS

Future waste costs - Recycle

Processing Costs

• Scenario 1 - $60 per tonne increasing by CPI
annually.

• Scenario 2 - $60 per tonne reducing by $15 annually
and moving back to payment to councils.

Collection Costs

• Collection costs will increase by CPI with the
expectations that there will be a step change in year
5 with the establishment of a new contract within the
next 10 years of 10%

Recycling – Scenario 1

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027

Processing $40.70 $41.72 $42.76 $46.92 $48.09 $52.16 $53.47 $54.80 $56.17 $57.58

Collection $26.00 $26.65 $27.32 $28.00 $28.70 $32.29 $33.09 $33.92 $34.77 $35.64

$26.00 $26.65 $27.32 $28.00 $28.70 $32.29 $33.09 $33.92 $34.77 $35.64

$40.70 $41.72 $42.76
$46.92 $48.09

$52.16 $53.47 $54.80 $56.17 $57.58

$0.00

$10.00

$20.00

$30.00

$40.00

$50.00

$60.00

$70.00

$80.00

$90.00

$100.00

RECYCLE COLLECTION AND PROCESSING COSTS -
Scenario 1

Recycling - Scenario 2

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027

Processing $14.70 $11.03 $7.35 $3.68 $0.00 -$3.68 -$7.35 -$11.03 -$14.70 -$14.70

Collection $26.00 $26.65 $27.32 $28.00 $28.70 $32.29 $33.09 $33.92 $34.77 $35.64

$26.00 $26.65 $27.32 $28.00 $28.70
$32.29 $33.09 $33.92 $34.77 $35.64

$14.70 $11.03 $7.35 $3.68 $0.00

-$3.68
-$7.35

-$11.03
-$14.70 -$14.70

-$20.00

-$10.00

$0.00

$10.00

$20.00

$30.00

$40.00

$50.00

RECYCLE COLLECTION AND processing COSTS -
Scenario 2

Future waste costs - Garden

Processing Costs

• Scenario 1 – Council remains green only.

• Scenario 2 – Council introduces Food into Green

Collection Costs

• Collection costs will increase by CPI with the
expectations that there will be a step change in year
5 with the establishment of a new contract within the
next 10 years of 10%

Garden – Green Only

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027

Processing $27.94 $28.64 $33.25 $34.08 $34.93 $35.81 $36.70 $37.62 $38.56 $39.53